
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FAIRFAX	MUTUAL	AID	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $404.26
2024-11-04 TARGET	T-3294 txn_XGHEoqO -$13.50 $390.76
2024-11-05 Donation	from	JENNA	KOLESON txn_BZHow8Y $10.00 $400.76
2024-11-05 Donation	from	KATHY txn_R2HMxoL $10.00 $410.76
2024-11-07 Donation	from	ANDREA	GRONKOWSKI txn_R2HMx5v $50.00 $460.76
2024-11-10 DOLLAR	TREE txn_YRH9J5x -$121.49 $339.27
2024-11-11 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/4	TO	11/10 txn_78HBzRP -$4.90 $334.37
2024-11-12 Donation	from	MELISSA	PARSONS txn_a8HAkaL $10.00 $344.37
2024-11-14 Donation	from	MORGAN	BENNETT txn_kWHRWxk $200.00 $544.37
2024-11-15 Donation	from	LISA	HOWARD txn_EyHYmdG $500.00 $1,044.37
2024-11-17 VONS	#2665 txn_mAHpaxr -$18.62 $1,025.75
2024-11-17 VONS	#2665 txn_MNHeJJe -$122.77 $902.98
2024-11-18 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/11	TO	11/17 txn_YRH09bq -$15.93 $887.05
2024-11-19 Donation	from	EFREN	GUTIERREZ txn_rYHXdg5 $20.00 $907.05
2024-11-19 Donation	from	AMY	GATTO txn_MNHed2B $15.00 $922.05
2024-11-19 Donation	from	JULIE	BENNETT txn_JxHGYyw $30.00 $952.05
2024-11-20 Donation	from	STUART	E.	SPERLING txn_V0HZyx5 $200.00 $1,152.05
2024-11-21 Donation	from	ANDREW	HOWARD txn_K9H4740 $96.00 $1,248.05
2024-11-21 Donation	from	NIKITA	LAMBA txn_p5H6xWW $15.00 $1,263.05
2024-11-21 Donation	from	MORGAN	BENNETT txn_lZHPBRo $55.00 $1,318.05
2024-11-21 Donation	from	JAMIE	KIRK txn_PVHNKbO $10.00 $1,328.05
2024-11-21 Donation	from	JULIA	STERN txn_vgHnrZn $15.00 $1,343.05
2024-11-21 Donation	from	MORGAN	BENNETT txn_evHJzeR $1,406.00 $2,749.05
2024-11-21 Donation	from	MORGAN	BENNETT txn_R2HaMEV $370.00 $3,119.05
2024-11-25 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/18	TO	11/24 txn_yXHBBd7 -$190.01 $2,929.04
2024-11-25 Donation	from	WALT	HOLCOMBE txn_rYHXXPe $50.00 $2,979.04
2024-11-26 Donation	from	MORGAN	BENNETT txn_WBH55P0 $5.00 $2,984.04
2024-11-27 Donation	from	CHRISTOPHER	MASSELLI txn_xQH44wg $200.00 $3,184.04
2024-11-27 Donation	from	RYAN	SCHWARTZ txn_kWH66ow $100.00 $3,284.04
2024-11-27 Donation	from	MORGAN	BENNETT txn_JxHGGmZ $100.00 $3,384.04
2024-11-27 Donation	from	CHRISTOPHER	MASSELLI txn_gnHrrZK $50.00 $3,434.04

WITHDRAWN:	$487.22.	DEPOSITED:	$3,517.00. $3,434.04

Fairfax	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Fairfax	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


